
LOT 10 BLOCK D TIMUQUA S/D.

649-712, 765-105, 858-924, 863-1

PRINCE DOUGLAS
673 SW HAEK LN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038-3272

01-7S-16-04104-140

0000 VACANT
02

1716.0200 1.00/
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05/13/2024 MLU

12/22/2016 JS 5.01 50,100 0 0 50,100
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3

0
7,000
50,100
57,100
3,454
53,646

0
53,646
57,100

0

57,100

1362/2551 6/15/2018 WD Q V 01 42,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES W MCCANN & KATH

DOUGLAS PRINCE

1293/0201 4/20/2015 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES W MCCANN

JAMES W MCCANN & KA
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SALE:2:1: LOT 10, BLK D, TIMUQUA

SALE:1:1: 1985 MH INCL

38063 PUMP/UTPOL 50 05/02/2019

11400 M H 125 07/11/1996

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,100


